
RETURNS: MONDAY-THURSDAY 5.15PM AND FRIDAYS 4.30PM

For more
information go to

grimsby.ac.uk/school-leavers/transport
or phone

0800 315 002

Please be at pick-up point
5 minutes before the time stated.
Student I.D. must be shown.

Effective from September 2023.

 Bus timetable 

Brigg/Scunthorpe
Town/Village 	 Pick-Up Point 	 Depart Time

	 Leave Depot 	 06:20

SCUNTHORPE 	 Grange Lane 	 07:00
	 Ashby High Street Shops 	 07:03
	 Ashby Road/Brumby Corner	 07:06
	 Oswald Road/Museum	 07:08
	 Frodingham Road (Berkley Street Junction) 	 07:10
	 Old Crosby 	 07:12
	 Morrisons Roundabout 	 07:20

bROUGHTON 	 War Memorial 	 07:30

scawby 	 Church Street 	 07:35

brigg 	 Cary Lane Bus Station 	 07:42

wrawby 	 Church 	 07:52

barnetby 	 Shops 	 07:55

Kirmington 	 Croxton Road 	 08:03

ulceby 	 Old Post Office 	 08:10

ulceby skitter 		  08:12

Arrive Grimsby Institute 	 08:40


